Siseorienteerumine Kuusalus 05.03.2011

MA
1 Janno Tammekivi
2 Karl Kuuseoja
3 Raul Valgiste
4 Raul Laas
5 Peep Koppel
6 Rein Kiittim
7 Tarmo Trei
8 Matti Betlem
9 Taavi Ustav
10 Tarmo Turgan
11 Margus Jaanus
12 Sergei Rjabdshkin
13 Heiki Saul
14 Tiit Koppel
15 Vallo Varjo
16 Martin Betlem
17 Artur Laasik

MB
1 Paul Allik
2 Karl Taal
3 William Madisson
4 Markus Pais
5 Marten Trei
6 Marten Pais
7 Tomi-Andre Piirmets
8 Meelis Skeber
9 Kaarel Vesilind
10 Toomas Parra
11 Karl Indrek Rebane
12 Mihkel Ustav
13 Asso Soosalu
14 Mattias Idavain
15 Karel Taal

NA
1 Kaidi Keskkadill
2 Kaidi Heinsal
3 Ljudmilla Loss-Maiberg
4 Kertu Saul
5 Kaie Ustav
6 Triin JOeveer
7 Elina Aasa
8 Heidi Sild
9 Anu Pallon
10 Kerda Timmusk
11 Anne Aaver
12 Kiristina Vesilind
13 Maria Trei
14 Tuuli Betlem
15 Merike Tammemae
16 Gerda Pello
17 Milena Loss
18 Grettel Toomvap
19 Siljia Rebane

NB
1 Maria Truus
2 Anna-Maria Ainjarv

Stardiprotokoll

Naksitrall
Naksitrall
Roosa Panter

Trei
Roosa Panter

Nipitiri

Kase ja Co

Naksitrallid

Karatekad
Karatekad

Merja Mudilased

Poisid ja emad
Trei

Poisid ja emad
Poisid ja emad

Merja Mudilased

L4K
Nipitiri
Kase ja Co

Merja Mudilased

Karatekad

3 Graatsiat
3 Graatsiat
Nipitiri
Kase ja Co
Nipitiri

Nipitiri
Poisid ja emad

L4K

Kase ja Co
Poisid ja emad
Trei

3 Graatsiat
Naksitrallid
Naksitrallid
Karatekad

Kase ja Co

1 MA
2 MA
3 MA
4 MA
5 MA
6 MA
7 MA
8 MA
9 MA
10 MA
11 MA
12 MA
13 MA
14 MA
15 MA
16 MA
69 MA

17 MB
18 MB
19 MB
20 MB
21 MB
22 MB
23 MB
24 MB
25 MB
26 MB
27 MB
28 MB
29 MB
30 MB
66 MB

31 NA
32 NA
33 NA
34 NA
35 NA
36 NA
37 NA
38 NA
39 NA
40 NA
41 NA
42 NA
43 NA
44 NA
63 NA
64 NA
65 NA
67 NA
57 NA

45 NB
46 NB

11:40:00
11:41:00
11:42:00
11:43:00
11:44:00
11:45:00
11:46:00
11:47:00
11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:51:00
11:52:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:55:00
11:56:00

11:40:30
11:41:30
11:42:30
11:43:30
11:44:30
11:45:30
11:46:30
11:47:30
11:48:30
11:49:30
11:50:30
11:51:30
11:52:30
11:53:30
11:54:30

11:40:15
11:41:15
11:42:15
11:43:15
11:44:15
11:45:15
11:46:15
11:47:15
11:48:15
11:49:15
11:50:15
11:51:15
11:52:15
11:53:15
11:54:15
11:55:15
11:56:15
11:57:15
11:58:15

11:40:45
11:41:45

12:25:00
12:26:00
12:34:00
12:35:00
12:27:00
12:32:00
12:39:00
12:38:00
12:30:00
12:29:00
12:37:00
12:28:00
12:31:00
12:36:00
12:40:00
12:33:00
12:41:00

12:25:30
12:26:30
12:35:30
12:31:30
12:38:30
12:30:30
12:37:30
12:34:30
12:36:30
12:27:30
12:32:30
12:29:30
12:33:30
12:28:30
12:39:30

12:25:15
12:26:15
12:36:15
12:29:15
12:35:15
12:34:15
12:27:15
12:37:15
12:28:15
12:33:15
12:38:15
12:31:15
12:32:15
12:30:15
12:43:15
12:42:15
12:41:15
12:40:15
12:39:15

12:25:45
12:26:45



3 Ode Piirg
4 Annabel Matkur
5 Karin Trei
6 Anet Samelselg
7 Kadri Ustav
8 Janette Roopa
9 Karin Randma
10 Liisbet Valgiste
11 Elo Vagur
12 Luisa Valgiste
13 Klaara Saar
14 Kerstin Trei
15 Kirke Timmusk
16 Karin Kodsel
17 Liina Vesilind
18 Karina Koik
19 Kadri Idavain

Lillekesed rohus
Lillekesed rohus

Lillekesed rohus
L4K

Lillekesed rohus
Roosa Panter
Roosa Panter

Roosa Panter
Roosa Panter
Trei

L4K

Lillekesed rohus
L4K

Karatekad

47 NB
48 NB
49 NB
50 NB
51 NB
52 NB
53 NB
54 NB
55 NB
56 NB
58 NB
59 NB
60 NB
61 NB
62 NB
68 NB
70 NB

11:42:45
11:43:45
11:44:45
11:45:45
11:46:45
11:47:45
11:48:45
11:49:45
11:50:45
11:51:45
11:53:45
11:54:45
11:55:45
11:56:45
11:57:45
11:58:45
11:59:45

12:34:45
12:41:45
12:27:45
12:31:45
12:40:45
12:32:45
12:37:45
12:33:45
12:35:45
12:30:45
12:28:45
12:42:45
12:39:45
12:29:45
12:38:45
12:44:45
12:43:45



